


The Summerhouse - An oasis of comfort.

For our brand, we draw inspiration from the lush rainforests and radiant sunlight that 
surround us. Malaysia boasts some of the oldest and most biologically diverse rainforests in 
Southeast Asia, creating a heavenly tropical vacation destination with a pleasant climate. 
We strive to bring this sanctuary-like atmosphere to the airport, providing travellers with 
a tranquil space to unwind before their onwards journey while enjoying premium food & 
beverages and comfortable seating.

The Summerhouse is a piece of paradise for all travellers, offering a peaceful retreat in the 
midst of a busy airport. Our intimate oasis allows guests to reconnect with nature before 
their flight, elevating the overall travel experience from departure to arrival.

Welcome to The Summerhouse, your gateway to a tropical paradise.



Photos shown are for illustration purpose only.

图片仅供参考。

Australian Beef Stew with
Pomme Purée (   )    
澳州炖牛肉配土豆泥 （   ）

Signature Dish  招牌菜

Free-range Chicken Kofta
with Sourdough Bread,

Olives and Tomato Sauce
土鸡肉馅饼配橄榄番茄酱和酵母面包



Signature Dish  招牌菜 Vegetarian  素食(V)

All-day Menu

38

38

38

48

48

22

22

25

Chicken Pie with Mixed Salad
鸡肉派配混合沙拉

Spinach Quiche with Mixed Salad (V) 
菠菜烤蛋饼配混合沙拉 （素）

Smoked Salmon Tarts with Mixed Salad 
烟熏三文鱼馅饼配混合沙拉

Savoury Selections
咸味精选

Free-range Chicken Kofta with
Sourdough Bread, Olives and Tomato Sauce 
土鸡肉馅饼配橄榄番茄酱和酵母面包

New Zealand Lamb Ragout
with Crispy Tortilla
新西兰炖羊肉配脆皮玉米饼

Toasted Aged Gouda Cheese Sandwich
with Wild Mushrooms and Tomato Jam (V) 
烤陈年豪达奶酪三明治配野生蘑菇和番茄酱 （素）

Australian Beef Stew with Pomme Purée (    )
澳州炖牛肉配土豆泥 （    ）

Papillote Fish with Lemon
and Tomato Chutney 
纸包鱼配柠檬和番茄酸辣酱

Main Course
主食 

18

18

18

Vanilla Cream Puff
香草奶油泡芙

Orange Chocolate Cake 
橙子巧克力蛋糕

Raspberry Mousse Cake 
树莓慕斯

Desserts
甜点

全天候菜单

18

18

Double Chocolate Chip Cookies
双味巧克力曲奇

Matcha Almond Cookies  
抹茶杏仁曲奇

Cookies In Jar
曲奇（罐装）

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing local taxes and 10% service charge.

所有价格均以马币为单位，未含当地稅和 ��% 服务稅。



Double Chocolate Chip Cookies
双味巧克力曲奇

Raspberry Mousse Cake
树莓慕斯

Photos shown are for illustration purpose only.

图片仅供参考。



Earl Grey Tea
格雷伯爵茶

Orange Juice
橙汁

Americano
美式咖啡

Photos shown are for illustration purpose only.

图片仅供参考。



Beverage Menu

10

10

11

11

12

12

Coke
可乐

Coke Zero
零糖可乐

Iced Lemon Tea
冰柠檬茶

Sprite
雪碧

Mountain Dew
激浪

Fanta Strawberry 
芬达草莓

Canned Soft Drink
罐装汽水

9

11

15

16

Spritzer (550ml) 
事必胜 （550毫升）

Spritzer Sparkling (400ml)
有气事必胜 （400毫升）

Evian (500ml) 
依云（500毫升）

Perrier Sparkling (330ml) 
巴黎气泡水 （330毫升）

Mineral Water
矿泉水

饮料

40

49

Carlsberg 500ml
嘉士伯500毫升

KR 1664 500ml  
KR ���� ���毫升

Canned Beer
罐装啤酒

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing local taxes and 10% service charge.

所有价格均以马币为单位，未含当地稅和 ��% 服务稅。

Orange
橙汁

Apple
苹果汁  

Carrot
胡萝卜汁 

Go With The Flow (Apple, Beetroot, Lemon) 
混合果汁（苹果, 甜菜根, 柠檬）

Green Sunrise (Apple, Orange)

活力日出（苹果, 橙子）

Detox Juice (Carrot, Celery, Apple) 
清体果汁（胡萝卜, 西芹, 苹果）

Cold-Pressed Juice (Glass) 
冷榨果汁（杯） 

26

26

26

26

27

27

23

23

23

23

12oz 16oz



Beverage Menu
饮料

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing local taxes and 10% service charge.

所有价格均以马币为单位，未含当地稅和 ��% 服务稅。

Earl Grey
格雷伯爵茶

English Breakfast
英式早餐

Green Tea
绿茶 

Chamomile 
 洋甘菊

Peppermint
薄荷茶

Tea
茶

9

9

9

9

9

12oz

Banana Cooler 
香蕉

Mango Cooler
芒果

Blueberry Cooler
蓝莓

Coolers 
清凉冷饮

18

18

19

16

16

17

12oz 16oz

Banana
香蕉

Mango 
芒果

Choco Banana
巧克力香蕉

Blueberry
蓝莓

Milkshake
奶昔 

24

24

26

26

20

20

22

22

12oz 16oz

Grey Apple
(Apple Juice, Earl Grey)

苹果茶（苹果汁, 伯爵茶）

Homemade Lemon Tea
(Lemon Tea, English Breakfast)

自制柠檬茶（柠檬茶, 英式早餐）

Arabic Fascination
(Ginger Juice, Lemon Juice, Peppermint Tea) 
阿拉伯魅力（姜汁, 柠檬汁, 薄荷茶）

Refreshing Tea (served chilled)
清凉茶（冷饮）

20

20

20

18

18

18

12oz 16oz

Double Espresso
双份浓缩咖

Americano
美式咖啡 

Cappuccino
卡布奇诺

Café Latte
拿铁咖啡

Mocha
摩卡

Chocolate
巧克力 

Coffee & Chocolate
咖啡和巧克力

15

17

17

18

18

12oz
16

18

18

19

19

12

16oz

*Change to Almond Milk 改为杏仁奶 3
*Add-0n 添加

Caramel Syrup 焦糖糖浆
Hazelnut Syrup 榛子糖浆
Espresso shot 浓缩咖啡 

2
2
3



airportdining.sea

Location 
The Summerhouse
Lot No SAT-M-A22 Mezzanine Level

Satellite Building ( International Departure )

KL International Airport Terminal 1 

Contact Us 
Email : kliasummerhouse@plaza-network.com 
Tel: +6016-761 5981
 

airport-dining.com



An oasis of comfort.


