

The Summerhouse - An oasis of comfort.

For our brand, we draw inspiration from the lush rainforests and radiant sunlight that surround us. Malaysia boasts some of the oldest and most biologically diverse rainforests in Southeast Asia, creating a heavenly tropical vacation destination with a pleasant climate. We strive to bring this sanctuary-like atmosphere to the airport, providing travellers with a tranquil space to unwind before their onwards journey while enjoying premium food & beverages and comfortable seating.

The Summerhouse is a piece of paradise for all travellers, offering a peaceful retreat in the midst of a busy airport. Our intimate oasis allows guests to reconnect with nature before their flight, elevating the overall travel experience from departure to arrival.





Australian Beef Stew with Pomme Purée (♠) 澳州炖牛肉配土豆泥 (♠)

☆ Signature Dish 招牌菜

Free-range Chicken Kofta with Sourdough Bread, Olives and Tomato Sauce 土鸡肉馅饼配橄榄番茄酱和酵母面包



Photos shown are for illustration purpose only. 图片仅供参考。

All-day Menu 全天候菜单

Main Course 主食		Cookies In Jar 曲奇(罐装)	
Free-range Chicken Kofta with Sourdough Bread, Olives and Tomato Sauce 土鸡肉馅饼配橄榄番茄酱和酵母面包	38	Double Chocolate Chip Cookies 双味巧克力曲奇	18
New Zealand Lamb Ragout with Crispy Tortilla 新西兰炖羊肉配脆皮玉米饼	38	Matcha Almond Cookies 抹茶杏仁曲奇	18
Toasted Aged Gouda Cheese Sandwich with Wild Mushrooms and Tomato Jam (V) 烤陈年豪达奶酪三明治配野生蘑菇和番茄酱 (素)	38	Savoury Selections 咸味精选	
Australian Beef Stew with Pomme Purée (☆) 澳州炖牛肉配土豆泥 (☆)	48	Chicken Pie with Mixed Salad 鸡肉派配混合沙拉	22
Papillote Fish with Lemon and Tomato Chutney 纸包鱼配柠檬和番茄酸辣酱	48	Spinach Quiche with Mixed Salad (V) 菠菜烤蛋饼配混合沙拉 (素) Smoked Salmon Tarts with Mixed Salad 烟熏三文鱼馅饼配混合沙拉	22
Desserts 甜点			
Vanilla Cream Puff 香草奶油泡芙	18		
Orange Chocolate Cake 橙子巧克力蛋糕	18		
Raspberry Mousse Cake 树莓慕斯	18		

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing local taxes and 10% service charge. 所有价格均以马币为单位,未含当地稅和 10% 服务稅。

(V) Vegetarian 素食

☆ Signature Dish 招牌菜



Raspberry Mousse Cake 树莓慕斯

Double Chocolate Chip Cookies 双味巧克力曲奇



Photos shown are for illustration purpose only. 图片仅供参考。



Orange Juice 橙汁

Americano 美式咖啡





Earl Grey Tea 格雷伯爵茶

Photos shown are for illustration purpose only. 图片仅供参考。

Beverage Menu

饮料

Canned Beer 罐装啤酒		Cold-Pressed Juice (《 冷榨果汁(杯)		
Carlsberg 500ml 嘉士伯500毫升	40	Orange 橙汁	12oz 23	16oz 26
KR 1664 500ml KR 1664 500毫升	49	Apple 苹果汁	23	26
		Carrot 胡萝卜汁	23	26
Canned Soft Drink 罐装汽水		Go With The Flow (Apple, Beetroot, Lemon) 混合果汁(苹果, 甜菜根, 柠檬)	23	26
Coke 可乐	10	Green Sunrise (Apple, Orange) 活力日出(苹果, 橙子)		27
Coke Zero 零糖可乐	10	Detox Juice (Carrot, Celery, Apple) 清体果汁(胡萝卜, 西芹, 苹果)		27
Iced Lemon Tea 冰柠檬茶	11			
Sprite 雪碧	11	Mineral Water 矿泉水		
Mountain Dew 激浪	12	Spritzer (550ml) 事必胜 (550毫升)		9
Fanta Strawberry 芬达草莓	12	Spritzer Sparkling (400ml) 有气事必胜 (400毫升)		11
		Evian (500ml) 依云(500毫升)		15
		Perrier Sparkling (330ml) 巴黎气泡水 (330毫升)		16

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing local taxes and 10% service charge. 所有价格均以马币为单位,未含当地稅和 10% 服务稅。

Beverage Menu 饮料

Coffee & Chocols咖啡和巧克力	ate		Tea 茶		
物用門「イローノブロブリ			N	12oz	
Double Espresso 双份浓缩咖	12		Earl Grey 格雷伯爵茶	9	
	12oz	16oz			
Americano 美式咖啡	15	16	English Breakfast 英式早餐	9	
Cappuccino 卡布奇诺	17	18	Green Tea 绿茶	9	
Café Latte 拿铁咖啡	17	18	Chamomile 洋甘菊	9	
Mocha 摩卡	18	19	Peppermint 薄荷茶	9	
Chocolate 巧克力	18	19	Coolers		
*Change to Almond Milk 改为杏仁奶	3		清凉冷饮		
*Add-on 添加	,			12oz	16oz
Caramel Syrup 焦糖糖浆	2		Banana Cooler	16	18
Hazelnut Syrup 榛子糖浆	2		香蕉		
Espresso shot 浓缩咖啡	3		Mango Cooler 芒果	16	18
Refreshing Tea (served chilled)		Blueberry Cooler 蓝莓	17	19	
清凉茶(冷饮)	10	17			
Grey Apple	12oz 18	16oz 20	MC-11 .11 .		
(Apple Juice, Earl Grey)	10	20	Milkshake		
苹果茶(苹果汁,伯爵茶)			奶昔	12oz	16oz
Homemade Lemon Tea (Lemon Tea, English Breakfast)	18	20	Banana 香蕉	20	24
自制柠檬茶(柠檬茶,英式早餐)				20	2.4
Arabic Fascination	18	20	Mango 芒果	20	24
(Ginger Juice, Lemon Juice, Peppermint Tea)					
阿拉伯魅力(姜汁,柠檬汁,薄荷茶)			Choco Banana 巧克力香蕉	22	26
			Blueberry 蓝莓	22	26

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing local taxes and 10% service charge. 所有价格均以马币为单位, 未含当地稅和 10% 服务稅。



Location The Summerhouse

Lot No SAT-M-A22 Mezzanine Level Satellite Building (International Departure) KL International Airport Terminal 1

Contact Us

Email: kliasummerhouse@plaza-network.com

Tel: +6016-761 5981



airportdining.sea



airport-dining.com



